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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00

+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00

+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00

 
1 Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00

+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00

1 Burch Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00

1 Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00

1 Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 10.00

1 Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 10.00

1 a Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00

1 b Vonmoos Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00

1 c Würsch Til (2010) 10.00
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Arnold David (2010) 9.75
+ Dörig Linus (2010) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Burch Damian (2010) 9.75

1 Burch Patrick (2009) 9.75
+ Zwyer David (2009) 9.75

1 Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75

1 Epp Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75

1 Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75

1 Herger Elias (2009) 9.75
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75

1 Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 a Imfeld Damian (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 b Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75

1 Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75

1 Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 a Roth Melk (2009) 9.75
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75

1 b Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 a Schuler Sven (2009) 9.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75

1 b Staub Yanick (2009) 9.75
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 b Suter Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.75

1 a Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 b Zbinden Leandro (2010) 9.75
+ Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75

1 c Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.00
- Liem Carlo (2010) 9.00

1 a Liem Carlo (2010) 9.00
- Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.00

1 b Lütolf Gian (2010) 9.00
- Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.00

1 c Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.00
- Lütolf Gian (2010) 9.00

1 a Bissig John (2009) 8.75
- Brand Simon (2010) 8.75

1 b Brand Simon (2010) 8.75
- Bissig John (2009) 8.75

1 a Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.75
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.75

1 b Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.75
o Roth Melk (2009) 8.75

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 8.75
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.75

1 Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.75
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.75

1 Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.75
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75

1 Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

1 a Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

1 b Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.50

1 c Blättler Kuno (2010) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 d Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Burch Damian (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 a Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.50

1 b Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

1 a Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

1 b Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 c Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50

1 d Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 a Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

1 b Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

1 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

1 Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

1 Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50
o Staub Yanick (2009) 8.50

1 von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50
o Vonmoos Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
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1 Zwyer David (2009) 8.50
o Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Arnold David (2015) 10.00

+ von Ah Noah (2015) 10.00

 
1 Arnold Timo (2015) 10.00

+ Ambauen Elia (2015) 10.00

 
1 a Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 10.00

+ Sidler Linus (2015) 10.00

1 b Betschart Toni (2016) 10.00
+ Fanger Jonas (2016) 10.00

1 Bissig Jorin (2015) 10.00
+ Barmettler Christian (2015) 10.00

1 Dahinden Loris (2015) 10.00
+ Tresch Linus (2015) 10.00

1 Gasser Nino (2015) 10.00
+ Distel Livio (2015) 10.00

1 Haas Dario (2015) 10.00
+ Rölli Rochus (2015) 10.00

1 Rohrer Noah (2015) 10.00
+ Burri Elias (2015) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Lars (2015) 10.00
+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 10.00

1 Betschart Renzo (2016) 9.75
+ Enz Lucian (2015) 9.75

1 Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.75
+ von Ah Jonas (2016) 9.75

1 Friedrich Tobias (2016) 9.75
+ Würsch Thomas (2016) 9.75

1 Niederberger Joel (2015) 9.75
+ Ammann Remo (2016) 9.75

1 Roos Levin (2015) 9.75
+ Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 9.75

1 Sturny Fabrice (2015) 9.75
+ Odermatt Joel (2016) 9.75

1 Ulrich Luca (2016) 9.75
+ Rohrer Janick (2016) 9.75

1 Baumeler Nio (2015) 9.00
- Rohrer Marco (2015) 9.00

1 Rohrer Marco (2015) 9.00
- Baumeler Nio (2015) 9.00

1 Henggeler Laurin (2015) 8.75
o Zimmermann Lars (2015) 8.75

1 Rohrer Janick (2016) 8.75
o Ulrich Luca (2016) 8.75

1 a Ambauen Elia (2015) 8.50
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50

1 b Ammann Remo (2016) 8.50
o Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.50

1 Barmettler Christian (2015) 8.50
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50

1 Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 8.50
o Roos Levin (2015) 8.50

1 a Burri Elias (2015) 8.50
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50

1 b Distel Livio (2015) 8.50
o Gasser Nino (2015) 8.50

1 Enz Lucian (2015) 8.50
o Betschart Renzo (2016) 8.50

1 Fanger Jonas (2016) 8.50
o Betschart Toni (2016) 8.50

1 Odermatt Joel (2016) 8.50
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50

1 Reinhard Michi (2015) 8.50
o Betschart Toni (2016) 8.50

1 Rölli Rochus (2015) 8.50
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50

1 Sidler Linus (2015) 8.50
o Baumgartner Maurus (2015) 8.50

1 Tresch Linus (2015) 8.50
o Dahinden Loris (2015) 8.50

1 von Ah Jonas (2016) 8.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

1 von Ah Noah (2015) 8.50
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50

1 Würsch Thomas (2016) 8.50
o Friedrich Tobias (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Arnold Ivo (2011) 10.00

+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 Arnold Valentin (2012) 10.00

+ Barmettler Till (2012) 10.00

 
1 Burch Marco (2011) 10.00

+ Brügger Matteo (2012) 10.00

1 Epp Andre (2012) 10.00
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 Gisler Samuel (2012) 10.00
+ Rossacher Elia (2012) 10.00

1 Hofstetter Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Albisser Flavio (2012) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 10.00

1 a Kläy Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

1 b Kupsch Justin (2011) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 10.00

1 Linder Eric (2011) 10.00
+ Burch Jeremy (2011) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Basil (2011) 10.00
+ Taheri Ehsan (2011) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Silvan (2011) 10.00
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00

1 a Reinhard Cornel (2012) 10.00
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00

1 b Rohrer Marco (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00

1 Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 10.00

1 Töngi Quirin (2012) 10.00
+ Arnold Dustin (2011) 10.00

1 Ziegler Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 10.00

1 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.75
+ Emmenegger John (2012) 9.75

1 b Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
+ Omlin Ramon (2012) 9.75

1 Barmettler Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75

1 Ettlin Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75

1 a Ettlin Robin (2011) 9.75
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 b Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75
+ Mathis Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 Herger Mike (2011) 9.75
+ Durrer Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 Langensand Mike (2012) 9.75
+ Niederberger Livio (2011) 9.75

1 a Planzer David (2011) 9.75
+ von Flüe Andri (2011) 9.75

1 b Renggli David (2011) 9.75
+ Ettlin Simon (2012) 9.75

1 Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Lauber Ben (2011) 9.75

1 von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.75

1 a Betschart Alex (2011) 9.00
- Blättler Linus (2011) 9.00

1 b Blättler Linus (2011) 9.00
- Betschart Alex (2011) 9.00

1 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.00
- Amstad Michael (2011) 9.00

1 Gasser Tim (2012) 9.00
- Würsch Andri (2012) 9.00
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1 Würsch Andri (2012) 9.00
- Gasser Tim (2012) 9.00

2 Amstad Michael (2011) 8.75
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75

1 a Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75
- Burri Dario (2012) 8.75

1 b Burri Dario (2012) 8.75
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75

1 c Burch Jeremy (2011) 8.75
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.75

1 Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.75

2 Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50

1 a Arnold Dustin (2011) 8.50
o Töngi Quirin (2012) 8.50

1 b Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50

1 Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Barmettler Till (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50

1 a Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

1 b Bucher Ben (2012) 8.50
o Omlin Ramon (2012) 8.50

1 Durrer Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Herger Mike (2011) 8.50

1 Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

1 Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

1 Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

1 Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50
o Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50

1 a Indergand Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

1 b Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Ettlin Robin (2011) 8.50

1 Lauber Ben (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 a Loser Clemens (2011) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 b Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 c Mathis Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50

1 d Meier Andri (2012) 8.50
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50

1 Niederberger Livio (2011) 8.50
o Langensand Mike (2012) 8.50

1 Omlin Ramon (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

1 Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

1 Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50

1 von Flüe Andri (2011) 8.50
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

1 a Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50

1 b Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.50
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00

+ Vogler Hannes (2013) 10.00

 
1 Bieri Noah (2014) 10.00

+ Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 10.00

 
1 Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

+ Müller Leandro (2014) 10.00

1 Gisler Moritz (2013) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00

1 Hanke Martin (2013) 10.00
+ Vogler Lukas (2013) 10.00

1 a Horat Linus (2014) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Alex (2013) 10.00

1 b Imboden Lavin (2013) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 10.00

1 Jauch Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Banz Louis (2014) 10.00

1 Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Odermatt Abel (2013) 10.00

1 Michel Juri (2014) 10.00
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00

1 a Omlin Beno (2013) 10.00
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 10.00

1 b Overney Jérôme (2013) 10.00
+ Reinhard Levin (2013) 10.00

1 Schmidig Luca (2014) 10.00
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00

1 Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00
+ Seiler Oliver (2014) 10.00

1 Barmettler Rafael (2014) 9.75
+ Kläy Dario (2014) 9.75

1 Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Reiser Dennis (2013) 9.75

1 Durrer Sven (2013) 9.75
+ Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75

1 Friedrich Ramon (2014) 9.75
+ Grütter Fabio (2014) 9.75

1 a Glarner Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Berchtold Maurin (2013) 9.75

1 b Hediger Nando (2014) 9.75
+ Keller Mike (2013) 9.75

1 Herger Hannes (2013) 9.75
+ Ming Noel (2013) 9.75

1 Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 9.75
+ Reinhard Elias (2014) 9.75

1 Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.75
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 9.75

1 Langensand Remo (2014) 9.75
+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.75
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Henry (2014) 9.75
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 9.75

1 Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 9.75

1 Rieder Levin (2013) 9.75
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 9.75

1 Scheuber Keny (2013) 9.75
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75

1 Durrer Siljan (2014) 9.00
- Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.00

1 Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.00
- Durrer Siljan (2014) 9.00

1 a Herger Tobias (2013) 8.75
o Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.75

1 b Kempf Marco (2014) 8.75
o Niederberger Henry (2014) 8.75

1 c Kläy Dario (2014) 8.75
o Barmettler Rafael (2014) 8.75

1 Müller Leandro (2014) 8.75
o Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.75

1 Reinhard Elias (2014) 8.75
o Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 8.75

1 Banz Louis (2014) 8.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 a Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 8.50
o Bieri Noah (2014) 8.50

1 b Berchtold Maurin (2013) 8.50
o Glarner Lars (2013) 8.50

1 Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 8.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

1 Erni Marco (2014) 8.50
o Langensand Remo (2014) 8.50

1 Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50
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1 Grütter Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Friedrich Ramon (2014) 8.50

1 Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50

1 a Keller Mike (2013) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

1 b Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Durrer Sven (2013) 8.50

1 Küchler Simon (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

1 Lauber Felix (2014) 8.50
o Michel Juri (2014) 8.50

1 Ming Noel (2013) 8.50
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 Odermatt Abel (2013) 8.50
o Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

1 a Reiser Dennis (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 b Riebli Julian (2013) 8.50
o Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Seiler Oliver (2014) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50

1 Tresch Roman (2013) 8.50
o Scheuber Keny (2013) 8.50

1 a Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

1 b Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.50
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

1 a Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50

1 b Zimmermann Alex (2013) 8.50
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50


